
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL 
 ~ March 2023 Calendar ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 
           

 

 

1 
School Liturgy 

Class Host: 

5th Grade 
 

 

 

 

 

First Communion 

Parent/Student Night 

(6:45 p.m.)  

2 

 

5th Grade Wax 

Museum 
 

 

3   
 

4 

 

5 
   

6        
 

 

Toddler Time 
(8:00-10:00 a.m.) 

 

7 

 

 

 
 

 

8    
School Liturgy 

Class Host: 

4th Grade 
 

 

 

9 
 

S.O.S. Performance 

for Students  
12:30 p.m. 

10 
Marathon Reward Day! 

Out-of-Uniform 

 
 

S.O.S. Performance 
7:00 p.m. 

11 
 

 

S.O.S. Performance 
2:00 p.m. 

12 
 

 
 

S.O.S. Performance 
2:00 p.m. 

13        

 
 

 

14                   

 
 
 
 

15 
School Liturgy 

Class Host: 

3rd Grade 
 

 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

Happy 

St. Patrick’s           

Day!  
 

Dress in green!! 
 

(Non-Uniform Day) 

18 

19 
 

20      
 

 

21   
 

Reconciliation 
(Grades 2-8) 

 

22  
School Liturgy 

Class Host:  

2nd Grade (Illies) 
 

23 
 

 

 

 

24 

Preschool Art Fair 

 
SPIRIT WEAR DAY! 

 

25 

26 

 

 
 

27 28 
 

Stations of the Cross 
(1:00 p.m.) 

 
 

             

 

29 

School Liturgy 

Class Host: 

2nd Grade (Swanson) 
 
 

8th Grade Confirmation 

Rehearsal Meeting 

  

First Communion 

Parent/Student Work Night 

30 

 

31 

 
No School 

April 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 

April 3-7 
 


